CERTIFICATE

OF PARTICIPATION

IEEE AIUB STUDENT BRANCH

Thankfully Acknowledges The Participation of

KAUSHIK BISWAS

for his/her active and invaluable participation during the conduct of three-day Workshop series titled 'Workshop on SolidWorks' held on September 6th-8th,2021, organized by IEEE AIUB Student Branch in collaboration with the IEEE INDUSTRY APPLICATIONS SOCIETY AIUB SB CHAPTER and CADD Core Training Institute.

DR. MOHAMMAD HASAN IMAM

Counselor, IEEE AIUB Student Branch Advisor, IEEE Engineering In Medicine and Biology Society (EMBS) AIUB Chapter Associate Professor, Faculty of Engineering American International University-Bangladesh (AIUB)

> IEEE AIUB STUDENTBRANCH

IAS IN INTERPRETATIONS SOCIETY

AJUB SB CHAPTER

Md Hachnayen Ahmed Founder & CEO CADD CORE Training & IT Services

CADD CORE Knowledge to design

SEPTEMBER 6TH-8TH, 2021 | AIUB, DHAKA, BANGLADESH